BRABANT- EST NATI ONAUX BRABANT- EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

242497-94
242497-94
281540- 46
281540- 46
148761- 60
152466-79
282832-77
281540- 46
281540- 46
184882- 00
301234-49
181310- 17
301234-49
301561-85
148761- 60
242497-94
241421- 85
281540- 46
310275-69
120505- 31
281540- 46
242497-94
281540- 46
242497- 94
308431-68
281540- 46
181147-48
241421- 85
242497-94
241421- 85
281540- 46
152466- 79
311872-17
209941- 33
281383-83
281772-84
309859-41
115872- 54
281540- 46
181147- 48
241421- 85
311872-17
181147- 48
125785- 73
220302- 15
309179-40
151312- 89
120505- 31
209941- 33
242497-94
308660- 06
242497-94
242497-94
164141- 17
309179-40
281540- 46
241421- 85
281540- 46
309179-40
309179-40
310959- 74
309179-40
115872-54
148761- 60
181310-17
181147-48
115872-54
120505- 31
181310- 17
281540- 46
184882- 00
240708-51
309606- 79

THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DEREUX FABRI CE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

BODSON GH ANCI A B
COLETTE VI NCENT
BODSON GH ANCI A B
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

THI BAUT- BOONS
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
JOLI VET RENEE
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
THI BAUT- BOONS
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
THI BAUT- BOONS
HAUMONT - LECOCQ
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

STALPAERT ANDRE & CHR

WANUFEL DI DI ER

THI BAUT- BOONS
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

G LLES ROBERT
RCCH ROBERT
LAVBERT PHI LI PPE

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

ALBU DANI EL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

STALPAERT ANDRE & CHR

WANUFEL DI DI ER
G LLES ROBERT

STALPAERT ANDRE & CHR

DE COSTER NCE
SPRUYT EDDY

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LARI VI ERE JULI EN
JOLI VET RENEE
ROCH ROBERT

THI BAUT- BOONS
ZARZECKI NMAREK
THI BAUT- BOONS

THI BAUT- BOONS
DELHOVE ROGER
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
WANUFEL DI DI ER
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
GCDFRI AUX JORDAN
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
COLETTE VI NCENT

STALPAERT ANDRE & CHR

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JOLI VET RENEE
COLETTE VI NCENT
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

HANNART OLI VI ER
GOVAND DI DI ER

Geneent

VI SSENA
ONOZ
BOSSUT-
PERWEZ
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
OVERI JS
MOVALLE
TI LLI ER
MOVALLE
HOTTON
ONOZ
SOVBREF
JUMET
VI SSENA
TILLY
NETHEN
VI SSENA
SOVBREF
VI SSENA
SOVBREF
PETI T-R
VI SSENA
MONSTRE
JUMET
SOVBREF
JUMET
VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
WARET- L
GREZ- DO
I TTRE
BAULERS
GOSSEL
LE ROUX
VI SSENA
MONSTRE
JUMET
WARET- L
MONSTRE
OBAI X
LOUPO G
CORROY-
LANDENN
NETHEN
GREZ- DO
SOVBREF
L1 NCENT
SOVBREF
SOVBREF
NI VELLE
CORROY-
VI SSENA
JUMET
VI SSENA
CORROY-
CORROY-
MALEVES
CORROY-
LE ROUX
ONOZ
TILLI ER
MONSTRE
LE ROUX
NETHEN
TI LLI ER
VI SSENA
OVERI JS
SENEFFE
TAVI ERS
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592214
2
632112
2
590131
618322
607727
3
4
614718
629818
603423
2
594460
2
3
579278
5
594307
620336

586359
595132
607513
604587
2

2

7
622830
8

9
592844
2
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611135
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581564
610575

Ri ng
Bague

301568020
302434021
206948221
206974121
100013120
112574721
113319421
206976621
206958321
212113618
100009721
103938619
100011021
103634221
100001120
100521520
110670420
206977121
113448521
106329719
206968821
302436621
206948121
301565920
308876521
206950421
108655518
115079221
100522520
110671620
206976221
112564921
112447818
105901519
113083221
113877620
100418518
101248820
206950221
113773320
114939620
101736820
114601621
109964620
112229321
115301421
103824519
106328719
112773920
301567220
112722021
301565520
301567820
113001921
106102119
206973321
106040717
206949021
115301221
113380220
113151920
113382620
104443921
103050821
100442220
114602321
101247220
113640117
100310520
206963621
200565521
105315219
103893121

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 311872-17 G LLES ROBERT

75 283040-91 CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
76 301561-85 DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
77 242497-94 THI BAUT- BOONS

78 311872-17 G LLES ROBERT

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE

112437218
115899121
103649421
104632521
103238221

1136. 3059
1135. 8234
1132. 8802
1132. 7735
1132. 4878

Best at

Geneent
Local it

AD | G Af st and

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
281540- 46
152466-79
281540- 46
281540- 46
309884- 66
281540- 46
309884- 66
281540- 46
281540- 46
115872-54
125785-73
281540- 46
102222- 81
148761- 60
311227-51
283040-91
125785-73
309884- 66
102222-81
242497-94
152466- 79
283040-91
281540- 46
281540- 46
281772-84
164141-17
164141-17
152466-79
152730- 52
282724- 66
152466-79
281540- 46
102222- 81
301561-85
301561- 85
281540- 46
281540- 46
148761- 60
301561-85
184882- 00
311227-51
281540- 46
301561-85
281383- 83
301561-85
307033- 28
152466-79
309859-41
301561-85
184882- 00
205999- 68
302172-17
102222- 81
152466- 79
282724- 66
242497-94
308660- 06
301561-85
311227-51
281540- 46
184882- 00
152466-79

VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DENI ES RUDY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DENI ES RUDY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

DE COSTER NCE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HAZAERT GERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
CONDURACHE MARI US
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE

DE COSTER NCE

DENI ES RUDY

HAZAERT GERRY

THI BAUT- BOONS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & QU
DELHOVE ROGER
DELHOVE ROGER

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
CUYPERS- BENAETS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
HAZAERT GERRY

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
CONDURACHE MARI US
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
LAVMBERT PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ALBU DANI EL

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE
DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR
VANDI EST JEAN- BAPTI ST
HAZAERT GERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CUYPERS- BENAETS

THI BAUT- BOONS
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
CONDURACHE MARI US
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUCE
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
BOSSUT-
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
SINT-JO 4
VI SSENA 57
SINT-JO 4
VI SSENA 57
VI SSENA
LE ROUX
OBAl X

VI SSENA
NEERI JS
ONOZ 7
PONT-A- 5
LILLO S
OBAl X

SINT-JO 4
NEERI JS
SOMBREF 8
BOSSUT-
LILLO S
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
BAULERS 9
NI VELLE
NI VELLE
BOSSUT-
RANSART
HAKENDO 8
BOSSUT-
VI SSENA
NEERI JS
HOTTON

HOTTON

VI SSENA
VI SSENA
ONOZ 7
HOTTON
OVERIJS 6
PONT-A- 5
VI SSENA
HOTTON

| TTRE

HOTTON

I NCOURT 2
BOSSUT-
GOSSELI 6
HOTTON
OVERIJS 6
BORNI VA 5
Al SCHE- 2
NEERI JS
BOSSUT-
HAKENDO 8
SOVBREF 8
LI NCENT
HOTTON
PONT-A- 5
VI SSENA
OVERIJS 6
BOSSUT- 21

MQ Di stanc
17 632112
1 2
40 3
7 4
12 5
13 618322
37 6
10 7
1 621953
41 8
2 2
27 9
13 10
13 578332
2 586359
56 11
12 619749
7 590131
1 584248
16 597551
12 2
3 3
16 2
6 592214
17 2
14 2
32 12
57 13
2 594661
1 592844
9 2
21 3
11 582377
2 629092
7 4
11 14
14 3
25 594460
23 2
30 15
48 16
2 2
4 3
2 614718
3 2
35 17
20 4
3 593517
3 5
1 614268
4 5
1 581658
6 6
4 2
1 591893
2 605584
7 4
8 6
7 2
8 2
6 622830
8 7
4 3
8 18
1 3
1 7

210507222
210507422
210528522
210512422
210504522
106309722
210515022
210501722
202078722
210514022
202073322
210526922
210513622
100310322
105818922
210504622
208068522
100516122
105972422
105930322
105813322
202074122
208077222
101264022
106315822
105937022
210518722
210508722
105346122
106012122
106012522
114531322
106847522
207337222
106318322
210505622
208073922
101628822
101625222
210504022
210519422
100512222
101623422
201960622
105970122
210503622
101628222
106072422
101604522
304628622
106313122
109890122
101627022
201961922
106002522
101105622
201966222
106319622
207335422
304639022
100111222
101621922
114369022
210524222
201962522
106346422



164141- 17
281540- 46
282724- 66
281383- 83
281772- 84
281540- 46
152730- 52
301561-85
301561-85
148761- 60
281540- 46
283040-91
301234-49
311104-25
301561-85
281540- 46
164141-17
226792-06
152730- 52
115872-54
282724- 66
152466-79
310176-67
308660- 06
226792- 06
152466-79
301561-85
102222-81
311104- 25
281383-83
300775-75
164141-17
115872- 54
242497- 94
311227-51
300775-75
152730- 52
310275-69
281540- 46
281540- 46
309859-41
152466- 79
282724- 66
102222- 81
281540- 46
282724- 66
115872- 54
148761- 60
242497- 94
102222- 81
309606- 79

DELHOVE ROGER
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CUYPERS- BENAETS
LAVMBERT PHI LI PPE
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE
BODSON G+ ANCI A B

DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE

DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
DELHOVE ROGER

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
CUYPERS- BENAETS

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
ANDREI CONSTANTI N
ZARZECKI MAREK

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
HAZAERT GERRY

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE

LAVBERT PHI LI PPE
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
DELHOVE ROGER
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
THI BAUT- BOONS
CONDURACHE MARI US
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
FEDRI GUCCI AVERARDO
DELLI ER JEAN MARI E
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
VEULEVANS- PERI LLEUX
ALBU DANI EL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
CUYPERS- BENAETS
HAZAERT GERRY
VEULEMANS- PERI LLEUX
CUYPERS- BENAETS
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY

THI BAUT- BOONS
HAZAERT GERRY
GOVAND DI DI ER

NI VELLE
VI SSENA
HAKENDO 8
| TTRE
BAULERS 9
VI SSENA
RANSART
HOTTON

HOTTON

ONOZ 7
VI SSENA
LILLO S
MOVALLE 6
RANSART
HOTTON

VI SSENA
NI VELLE
Bl ERCES 4
RANSART
LE ROUX
HAKENDO 8
BOSSUT-
ZETRUD- 7
LI NCENT
Bl ERGES 4
BOSSUT-
HOTTON
NEERI JS
RANSART
I TTRE

COURCEL 8
NI VELLE
LE ROUX
SOVBREF 8
PONT-A- 5
COURCEL 8
RANSART
TILLY 7
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
GCSSELI 6
BOSSUT-
HAKENDO 8
NEERI JS 24
VI SSENA 57
HAKENDO 8
LE ROUX 14
ONOZ 7
SOVBREF 8
NEERI JS 24
TAVI ERS
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629818
581288
10
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4
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2
9
1
5
2
3
579131
5
3
3
4
2
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106016122
210506822
207700122
106071322
105345322
210521022
106842522
101624322
101624622
100518222
210508522
105932122
102009422
106865122
101601422
210525622
106015422
106355122
106841822
100319922
207703122
106318522
207685422
100101322
106350422
106319822
101612522
208069922
106862022
106072122
109910922
106016422
100315322
304639322
114368722
109911222
106844722
105447822
210505122
210526522
109893622
106346322
207337722
208078622
210520522
207338522
100312822
100516322
101261322
208070222
100115322

1149.



